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JÄRVE TALU TALV-KEVAD by Balsnack
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Jõulumäng
#6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 Sum

 Ossi                    

1 Romeo Rannik 62 58 58 58 61 61 59 54 51 54 48 55 48 50 777

2 Madis Soopa 52 57 61 70 54 75 57 52 49 54 54 53 57 745

3 Allar Kuppart 61 64 60 68 57 58 50 51 63 61 50 53 50 746

4 Rainer Villmann 74 65 67 68 89 55 57 57 59 52 53 696

5 Andres Idnurm 63 62 60 57 52 57 55 57 54 56 573

6 Henry Tilk 68 62 61 55 64 60 60 53 54 57 594

7 Dmitri Borovkov 61 67 62 62 52 57 53 56 54 524

8 Rasmus Anier 110 90 94 89 80 77 72 76 84 772

9 Velory Kais 56 69 55 60 52 48 53 393

10 Remo Lääne 62 65 66 63 60 58 54 428

11 Marko Kajasalu 90 63 70 69 70 69 67 498

12 Tair Lääne 67 64 55 57 56 58 357

13 Marius Jaanverk 56 65 54 63 54 292

14 Risto Peterson 54 62 50 53 219

15 Kristjan Krimberg 75 51 54 55 235

16 Artur Mölder 70 66 64 59 259

17 Eron Nõlvand 65 58 59 63 245

18 Marek Henrik Laanela 64 47 122 55 288

19 Kert Gasatško 63 60 49 172

20 Kaarel Treumuth 55 61 58 174

21 Agur Esula 67 68 59 194

22 Marko Tarkin 68 60 61 189

23 Emil Ojaperv 55 46 101

24 Kristjan Minn 53 54 107

25 Veiko Tuisk 59 54 113

26 Sten Põldroos 64 50 114

27 Kristjan Prik 53 55 108

27 Karel 平 Kiik 52 56 108

29 Nils Vijard 51 60 111

30 Uku Kadak 54 60 114

31 Gert Reigam 57 59 116

31 Jan 平 Õun 58 58 116

33 Kristo Õismets 58 60 118

34 Marek Mikk 62 57 119

35 Renee Krüsban 63 59 122

36 Björn Marrandi 56 56

37 Taavi Himmist 50 50

38 Ivar Rajamets 51 51

38 Konstantin Selli 51 51

38 Enn Kuldjärv 51 51

38 Rivo Pajur 51 51
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38 Asko Krais 51 51

43 Marko Pähklamägi 52 52

44 Rain Soovik 58 58

45 Aivo Moorits 52 52

46 Madis Otti 53 53

46 Martin Abel 53 53

48 Arlet Kuppart 61 61

49 Armo Aas 57 57

49 Lauri Kaasik 57 57

51 Toomas Saksladu 58 58

52 Silver Täht 64 64

53 Kristjan Rooglaid 58 58

53 Risto Stender 58 58

55 Allan Kask 65 65

55 Toomas Marrandi 65 65

57 Andres Kask 66 66

58 Erkko Kuningas 64 64

59 Dein Suvi 65 65

60 Madis Kask 72 72

61 Rasmus Maurer 79 79

 Vigur                    

1 Madis Soopa 52 57 61 70 54 75 57 52 49 54 54 53 57 745

2 Henry Tilk 68 62 61 55 64 60 60 53 54 57 594

3 Dmitri Borovkov 61 67 62 62 52 57 53 56 54 524

4 Rasmus Anier 110 90 94 89 80 77 72 76 84 772

5 Remo Lääne 62 65 66 63 60 58 54 428

6 Tair Lääne 67 64 55 57 56 58 357

7 Remet Pikerpõld 67 62 63 57 59 64 372

8 Marek Nuut 77 67 60 63 61 63 391

9 Ats Kiisa 55 55 56 63 57 286

10 Kristjan Krimberg 75 51 54 55 235

11 Artur Mölder 70 66 64 59 259

12 Marko Kajasalu 90 63 70 69 70 69 67 498

13 Karl-Erik Roostfeldt 59 55 57 171

14 Kaarel Treumuth 55 61 58 174

15 Robert Kruuda 54 51 105

16 Kristjan Minn 53 54 107

17 Uku Kadak 54 60 114

18 Gert Reigam 57 59 116

18 Jan 平 Õun 58 58 116

20 Kristo Õismets 58 60 118

21 Ott Tälli 62 67 129

22 Rainer Pungar 65 65 130

23 Karl Valliste 52 52
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24 Andre Allikvee 55 55

25 Mihkel Jürisson 63 63

26 Andre Tälli 59 59

26 Alex Kalde 59 59

26 Tanel Liinak 59 59

29 Fredi Volens 60 60

30 KasPAR Jürgens 61 61

31 Anti Suun 69 69

32 Uve Suvi 63 63

33 Tanel Kuusemäe 70 70

33 Margus Roosna 70 70

35 Rauno Reinoja 71 71

36 Rooland Hiiemäe 66 66

37 Harry Popov 81 74 67 64 69 66 421

38 Marius Jaanverk 56 65 54 63 54 292

39 Eron Nõlvand 65 58 59 63 245

40 Agur Esula 67 68 59 194

41 Marko Tarkin 68 60 61 189

42 Sander Grab 76 62 64 202

43 Ülar Truubon 78 75 84 237

44 Mart Mardõkainen 68 62 130

45 Sten Paas 79 61 140

45 Sander Mesila 68 72 140

47 Tanel Tombak 68 76 144

48 Juhani Heimonen 66 66

48 Siim Sideljov 66 66

50 Veiko Grab 76 76

51 Silja Madison 70 70

51 Jarmo Trei 70 70

53 Gervin Lombiots 77 77

54 Marek Palm 76 76

55 Marko Niitsoo 89 89

56 Marek Henrik Laanela 64 47 122 55 DNS

57 Rainer Villmann 74 65 67 68 89 55 57 57 59 52 53 DNF

 Piraat                    

1 Rasmus Anier 110 90 94 89 80 77 72 76 84 772

2 Remo Lääne 62 65 66 63 60 58 54 428

3 Marko Kajasalu 90 63 70 69 70 69 67 498

4 Remet Pikerpõld 67 62 63 57 59 64 372

5 Marek Nuut 77 67 60 63 61 63 391

6 Harry Popov 81 74 67 64 69 66 421

7 Ats Kiisa 55 55 56 63 57 286

8 Eron Nõlvand 65 58 59 63 245

9 Marek Henrik Laanela 64 47 122 55 288
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10 Agur Esula 67 68 59 194

11 Sander Grab 76 62 64 202

12 Rainer Pungar 65 65 130

13 Sten Paas 79 61 140

13 Sander Mesila 68 72 140

15 Tanel Tombak 68 76 144

16 Nicolas Tänover 57 57

17 Raivo Erm 61 61

18 Anti Villmann 65 65

 Naised ja Lapsed                    

1 Helmi Pihelgas 84 90 87 97 75 75 80 77 76 71 74 886

2 Renee-L bozo Andre 84 76 86 64 71 71 70 62 584

3 Helle Villmann 86 93 84 83 82 74 77 579

4 Marten Truubon 72 85 83 66 63 70 439

5 Sigritly Villmann 94 87 85 82 77 425

6 Karl Markus Treumuth 65 59 60 184

7 Reili Kaber 75 73 65 213

8 Piia Pikker 77 79 66 222

9 Mark Günther Ilau 94 82 74 250

10 Rasmus Paas 73 59 132

11 Diana Kalde 64 64

12 Tony-Marten Villmann 65 65

13 Angelika Rannaoja 66 66

14 Marko-Marten Villmann 71 71

14 Maret Erm 71 71

16 Karin Kaaremäe 80 80

17 Merilin Anijärv 76 76

18 Renee-Andre Rand 70 DNS

 Korraldaja                    

1 Ahti Villmann 60 62 68 64 61 69 54 53 58 55 62 54 57 52 56 59 944

2 Mauri Villmann 52 58 53 53 54 47 43 40 42 45 43 47 577

3 Simar Villmann 65 53 51 48 48 55 55 47 46 44 512
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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